

C.A.No. 6922 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.115 (MM) Court No. 11 SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 6922 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Cadila Laboratories (P) Ltd. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Collector of Central Excise Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 03/12/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Bhargava V.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Not this week and not for 10.12.2002.

.SP1

Anita (Jasbir Singh)
Court Master